
卒業生の数 　島原翔南高校
卒業期 卒業年 卒業生数 累計

第１回 平成２０年３月 147 147

第２回 平成２１年３月 140 287

第３回 平成２２年３月 117 404

第４回 平成２３年３月 139 543

第５回 平成２４年３月 124 667

第６回 平成２５年３月 131 798

第７回 平成２６年３月 84 882

第８回 平成２７年３月 91 973

第９回 平成２８年３月 68 1,041

第１０回 平成２９年３月 64 1,105

第１１回 平成３０年３月 63 1,168

第１２回 平成３１年３月 64 1,232

第１３回 令和２年３月 36 1,268

第１４回 令和３年３月 30 1,298

第１５回 令和４年３月 27 1,325

第１６回 令和５年３月 23 1,348

第１７回 令和６年３月 40 1,388
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